


SOLUTION HOIST HIRE RANGE
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2000

3,2

1,5

2,6

42;72
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2700

4,0

1,5

2,6

72;92
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2000
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2,6
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2700
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1,5

2,6

72;92
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RX2040 

RX2745 
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SOLUTION HOIST HIRE AND RAXTAR PROVIDE WORLD CLASS VERTICAL ACCESS SOLUTIONS 

FOR PASSENGERS AND MATERIALS. OUR FOCUS IS CUSTOMER SERVICE, INNOVATION, 

TECHNOLOGY AND UNEQUALLED RELIABILITY IN THE MARKET.
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3200

4,0

1,5

2,6

72;92
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3600

4,0

1,5
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 RELIABILITY

 COMPETITIVE PRICING

 QUALITY CUSTOMER SERVICE

THE NO.1 SOLUTION FOR YOUR HOIST HIRE NEEDS
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SOLUTION HOIST HIRE VALUES YOUR BUSINESS AND WANTS TO BE YOUR HOIST HIRE PARTNER. 

PERSONAL SERVICE AND THE BEST QUALITY HOISTS IN THE MARKET WILL ENSURE THAT FROM THE 

POINT OF PLANNING YOUR NEXT JOB TO COMPLETION, SOLUTION HOIST HIRE WILL BE THERE TO 

PROVIDE THE SUPPORT TO MAKE IT A SUCCESS.

DUE TO THEIR RELIABILITY UNDER 

THE SEVEREST CONDITIONS, 

RAXTAR CONSTRUCTION HOISTS 

FOR PASSENGERS AND MATERIALS 

GUARANTEE THE TRANSPORT OF 

EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL 

SAFELY AROUND THE CLOCK.

THIS IS THE REASON RAXTAR ARE 

THE TRUSTED SUPPLIER OF ALL 

HOISTS USED ON THE WORLD 

TRADE CENTER SITE.




