





SOLUTION HOIST HIRE RANGE

RX2032

PAYLOAD (KG)	2000
CABIN LENGTH (M)	3,2
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
CABIN HEIGHT (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	42;72
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400

RX2040

PAYLOAD (KG)	2000
CABIN LENGTH (M)	4,0
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
CABIN HEIGHT (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	42;72
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400



RX2740

PAYLOAD (KG)	2700
CABIN LENGTH (M)	4,0
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
CABIN HEIGHT (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	72;92
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400

RX2745

PAYLOAD (KG)	2700
CABIN LENGTH (M)	4,5
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
CABIN HEIGHT (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	72;92
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400





SOLUTION HOIST HIRE AND RAXTAR PROVIDE WORLD CLASS VERTICAL ACCESS SOLUTIONS FOR PASSENGERS AND MATERIALS. OUR FOCUS IS CUSTOMER SERVICE, INNOVATION, TECHNOLOGY AND UNEQUALLED RELIABILITY IN THE MARKET.

RX3240

PAYLOAD (KG)	3200
CABIN LENGTH (M)	4,0
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
CABIN HEIGHT (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	72;92
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400

RX3245

PAYLOAD (KG)	3200
CABIN LENGTH (M)	4,5
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
CABIN HEIGHT (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	72;92
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400



RX3640

PAYLOAD (KG)	3600
CABIN LENGTH (M)	4,0
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
Cabin Height (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	72;92
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400

RX3645

PAYLOAD (KG)	3600
Cabin length (M)	4,5
CABIN WIDTH (M)	1,5
Cabin Height (M)	2,6
LIFTING SPEED (M)	72;92
LIFTING HEIGHT (M)	400



1300 SH HIRE SOLUTIONHOISTHIRE.COM.AU



SOLUTION HOIST HIRE VALUES YOUR BUSINESS AND WANTS TO BE YOUR HOIST HIRE PARTNER. PERSONAL SERVICE AND THE BEST QUALITY HOISTS IN THE MARKET WILL ENSURE THAT FROM THE POINT OF PLANNING YOUR NEXT JOB TO COMPLETION, SOLUTION HOIST HIRE WILL BE THERE TO PROVIDE THE SUPPORT TO MAKE IT A SUCCESS.



RAXTAR

DUE TO THEIR RELIABILITY UNDER THE SEVEREST CONDITIONS, RAXTAR CONSTRUCTION HOISTS FOR PASSENGERS AND MATERIALS GUARANTEE THE TRANSPORT OF EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL SAFELY AROUND THE CLOCK.

THIS IS THE REASON RAXTAR ARE THE TRUSTED SUPPLIER OF ALL HOISTS USED ON THE WORLD TRADE CENTER SITE.

THE NO.1 SOLUTION FOR YOUR HOIST HIRE NEEDS

.

RELIABILITY

- COMPETITIVE PRICING
- QUALITY CUSTOMER SERVICE

1300 SH HIRE SOLUTIONHOISTHIRE.COM.AU